HOUSE OF BLUES HOUSTON
1204 CAROLINE ST, HOUSTON, TX 77002
C 832.667.7795

YOUR HOUSE!

LIVE NATION

SPECIAL EVENTS '




wWime < -

With its rich setting, upscale dining and world-class hospitality, House of Blues® Houston is the perfect

location to host your next corporate event, private concert, social gathering, wedding, reception or private

dinner. Located 4 blocks from the George R. Brown Convention Center, our unique space can accommodate

25 to 2,100 guests. Our talented staff handles every detail, so you don’t have to!

Featuring 43,000 square feet of flexible design space, House of Blues® Houston is comprised of four
distinctive environments including a luxe VIP club, a rocking Restaurant & Bar featuring contemporary and

traditional Southern art and cuisine, a small elegantly designed private event room, and a large, multi-
story spectacular Music Hall. Each area features state-of-the-art staging, lighting and sound with lively bars

LOCATION

Music Hall
(entire)

Music Hall
(lower)

Bronze
Peacock Room

Restaurant
Main Dining

Elwood

Rock Star Suite

RECEPTION

1,200

800

200

400

40

40

venues ey [JODOGELINORD &

SEATED

500

300

100

175

30

THEATER

750

350

125

100

throughout the entire venue.

LOCATION

Foundation
Room (entire)

Foundation
Room Dining

Whole 3rd
Floor (excludes
dining)

Entire Venue
(includes
restaurant)

RECEPTION

250

100

1,650

2,100

Full Venue Buyout:

LIVE NATION'

mmmm== SPECIAL EVENTS memm—

SEATED THEATER

80 -

2,100



