

HOUSE OF BLUES HOUSTON
1204 CAROLINE ST., HOUSTON, TX 77002

832.667.7755







With its rich setting, upscale dining and world-class hospitality, House of Blues® Houston is the perfect location to host your next corporate event, private concert, social gathering, wedding, reception or private dinner. Located 4 blocks from the George R. Brown Convention Center, our unique space can accommodate 25 to 2,100 quests. Our talented staff handles every detail, so you don't have to!

Featuring 43,000 square feet of flexible design space, House of Blues® Houston is comprised of four distinctive environments including a luxe VIP club, a rocking Restaurant & Bar featuring contemporary and traditional Southern art and cuisine, a small elegantly designed private event room, and a large, multistory spectacular Music Hall. Each area features state-of-the-art staging, lighting and sound with lively bars throughout the entire venue.

LOCATION	RECEPTION	SEATED	THEATER
Music Hall (entire)	1,200	500	750
Music Hall (lower)	800	300	350
Bronze Peacock Room	200	100	125
Restaurant Main Dining	400	175	100
Elwood	40	30	-
Rock Star Suite	40	-	-

LOCATION	RECEPTION	SEATED	THEATER	
Foundation Room (entire)	250	-	-	
Foundation Room Dining	100	80	-	
Whole 3rd Floor (excludes dining)	1,650	-	-	
Entire Venue (includes restaurant)	2,100	-	-	
Full Venue Buyout: 2,100				



